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PEHFECT FOR I(iDEI!

This well maintained and updated 3 bedroom town home
is situated in off the road with a large fenced backyard.
The home offers beautiful custom oak cabinets, a gas
fireplace, carpet 2003. The basement is finished with a 2
piece washroom. Appliances included. Priced well at
$133,900. Call Hillary Eby* today. 03-560-90

ey

[ “BRIMSTONE”
8 FORKS OF THE
@  CREDIT

@Wonderful

opportunity -

Unique and

e Dicturesque

. e _dsetting,

fabuluus chalet style 3 bedroom raised

bungalow with walkout from basement.

Open concept, finished on both levels,

double detached garage. A rare find.
$364,900. Martha Summers"*.

ORANGEVILLE SEMI

Three bedroom home with plenty of space to
?rnw. Walkout from living rm to deck and
enced backyard. Two car garage with
interlocking driveway. At $165,900 you should
book a showing now. Rick Curry*. 03-568-99

TERRA
COTTA-4.9
ACRES -

$279,000
Super property with
3 road frontages in
- the Village of Terra
S — Cotta. Walk to the
2 Inn, the Park or the
River. A once in a
lifetime opportunity!! Martha Summers®.

03-538-31

s 3
5

Winston Charchull
N Egs]

AP Acres

Terra Cotta Village

SPOTLESS
% SEMI
Mattamy

built, open

conceptfi]|
with 3

B bedrooms,
hardwuod ceramms 4 pc.
ensuite, walk in closet. Neutral
decor. Just move in $224,900.
1 Call Rod* or Dinah*. 03-524-19

STUNNING.
SPACIOUS & SERENE!

Fabulous 4 bdrm 3 bath custom built home on
.72 of an acre. Open concept living rm with an
open loft area. Large kitchen, rec room, tiered
deck - partially covered, 2 double garages - one
with artist's loft, quality finishes. Call Marilyn

03-427-91

BRIGHT AND
CHEERY

gl Great 2 bedroom unit
B - all one levell
& | Ceramics and
& broadloom with open

balcony

& sunlight! Includes all §.
5 appliances and g

central air. 2
underground parking
g spaces. Walk to
GO. Call Monica* for
your appointment to
view. 03-533-30

GREAT LOCATION ON 1 ACRE-$359,900
Beautifully maintained 4 bedroom home, huge
country kitchen, oversized double garage (40'x25"),
main floor office, master has semi-ensuite, 3
season sunroom w/walkout to multi-level deck,

most windows replaced, roof reshingled 1995. Call
Jodie®. 03-561-90

BRING THE WHOLE FAMILY

¥ {0 see this 4 bedroom plan. Features six rooms i

with gleaming strip hardwood, main floor family
room with walkout to big fenced yard. Updates
everywhere. Newly decorated. A must see at
$269,900. Call Bill Ellis*. 03-547-30

SNOOZE YOU LOSE
This 3 bedroom home comes with all
appliances and a 1-1/2 car garage.
Finished rec room. Shows like new. Call
Rick Curry* for details. A must to see

at $209,900. 03-543-90

THIS WAS
THE

48 . | BUILDER’S

| MODEL

HOME!!

bedm-:::m appmmmately 2800 sq. ft. with all g

the upgrades, double-sided fireplace, raised
panel pine kitchen, main floor office and
family room on huge lot, walking distance to
village. $439,000. Martha Summers*,
03-539-91

PRESTIGIOUS 6TH LINE LOCATION
Lovely 3 bedroom sidesplit on great country
treed lot. Spacious rooms, gleaming
hardwood floors, large windows, great rec
room with above grade windows and

fireplace with insert. $335,000. Surrounded.

by country. Martha Summers®. 03-571-31

* Sales Rep.

** Associate Broker
*** Broker/Owner
##%* Licensed Assistant

emitting

GREAT FAMILY HOME - $235,000
Super 3 bdrm, hardwood floors, updated eat-
in kitchen, finished rec room, gas stove,
wainscotting - close to schools & village, on
quiet street. Martha Summers*. 03-535-91

CUTE COSY 2 BEDROOM ON
GREAT LARGE LOT
* Hardwood, living/dining/bedrooms
* Crown mouldings, Dbl closets
* Great 3 season sunporch

* Upgraded shlngles GO; Flexible Closing!
03-573-30

T2 2776 sq. it

M + Georgetown o
¢ | South quiet B

" crescent!
Spacious rooms, 9 ' ceilings, lots of
windows, Hot Tub, Deck! Open concept Kit,
Brkfst & Fam Rm w/Gas Frplc! Master bdrm
Retreat! Kids Park is on street! Call Lynn
Drewry*. 03-570-30

IT'S A RESORT!

Belfountain home on 3 acres of mature woods, tennis
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